
*****************************************************************************
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles
 
This report was generated by the Council File Management System on 04/25/2024
*****************************************************************************

Council File Number
17-0138

Title
2016 Technology Innovation for Public Safety Grant / Application and Award

Last Change Date Expiration Date
09/06/2018 08/29/2020

Reference Numbers
Board Report: 17-0014; 18-0230,City Administrative Officer Reports: 0130-02074-0000;
0130-02074-0001

Initiated by
Board of Police Commissioners

Action History for Council File 17-0138
Date Activity
09/06/2018 Council action final. 
09/06/2018 Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk. 
08/31/2018 City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is September 10, 2018. 
08/29/2018 Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51. 
08/23/2018 City Clerk scheduled item for Council on August 29, 2018. 
08/22/2018 Public Safety Committee approved item(s) . 
08/17/2018 Public Safety Committee scheduled item for committee meeting on August 22, 2018. 
07/30/2018 City Administrative Officer document(s) referred to Public Safety Committee. 
07/30/2018 Document(s) submitted by City Administrative Officer, as follows:

City Administrative Officer report 0130-02074-0001, dated July 30, 2018, relative to
accepting a one year no-cost extension for the 2016 Technology Innovation for Public
Safety Grant extending the award period from October 1, 2016 through March 31,
2019. 

07/24/2018 Board of Police Commissioners document(s) referred to Public Safety Committee. 
07/23/2018 Document(s) submitted by Board of Police Commissioners, as follows:

Board of Police Commissioners report 18-0230, dated July 17, 2018, relative to an
extension and contract amendment for the 2016 Technology Innovation for Public
Safety Grant. 

06/29/2017 Council action final. 
06/28/2017 Mayor transmitted Council File to City Clerk. 
06/27/2017 City Clerk transmitted file to Mayor. Last day for Mayor to act is July 7, 2017. 
06/27/2017 Council adopted item forthwith. 
06/20/2017 Public Safety Committee approved item(s) . 
06/20/2017 City Clerk scheduled item for Council on June 27, 2017. 
06/16/2017 Public Safety Committee scheduled item for committee meeting on June 20, 2017. 
06/15/2017 City Administrative Officer document(s) referred to Public Safety Committee. 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Page 1 of 2

https://cityclerk.lacity.org/lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=17-0138
https://cityclerk.lacity.org/lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=17-0138


06/14/2017 Document(s) submitted by City Administrative Officer, as follows:

City Administrative Officer report 0130-02074-0000, dated June 17, 2017, relative to
the retroactive application and acceptance of the 2016 Technology Innovation for
Public Safety grant. 

02/07/2017 Board of Police Commissioners document(s) referred to Public Safety Committee. 
02/06/2017 Document(s) submitted by Board of Police Commissioners, as follows:

Board of Police Commissioners report, dated January 31, 2017, relative to the
approval of the grant application and award for the 2016 Technology Innovation for
Public Safety Grant. 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Page 2 of 2


